

Service Learning Micro-School Private School Tuition & Fees Schedule 2025 - 2026

Tuition	Annual	10 Payments	12 Payments
Kindergarten	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00
Elementary School (Gr 1-5)	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00
Middle School (Gr 6-8)	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00
High School (Gr 9-12)	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00

Fees

Registration Fee

(Non-refundable fee for enrollment) \$100.00 due when student is enrolled.

Testing Fee

\$50.00

Uniform Fee (SLS Service Project Shirt)

\$40.00

Field Trip and Project Fees

\$100.00

Material & Lab Fee

(Non-refundable)

Annual fee due when student is enrolled.

Kindergarten	\$450.00
Elementary School	\$450.00
Middle School	\$450.00
High School	\$450.00

Payment Plans: For payment plan options contact Peyt Dewar 941-737-9492

Plan A (Annual Payment):

Pay in Full - \$15,000.00 for all grades accepted anytime prior to or on August 1, 2025

Plan B (Monthly Postdated Checks): 10 or 12 payments

Submit postdated checks Authorization Form by August 1, 2025

- For 10 payments Post date checks from August 1, 2025 through May 1, 2026
- For 12 payments Post date checks from August 1, 2025 through August 1, 2026

School Code: 8879